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Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini
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PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Mike Donato

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

BORRERO, Pedro
(Webster)

BUSH, Peter
(Webster)

CAMERON, Jeff
(Webster)

CASTRO, Joseph Gerard
(Webster)

DANIELS, Mark
(Webster)

FAZZINA, David
(Webster)

FIGUEROA, Omar
(Webster)

FLOWERS, Farris Edward
(Webster)

GABRIEL, Jean
(Webster)

GRIFFIN, Leonard
(Webster)

JENNINGS, John
(Webster)

JONES, Rashard
(Webster)

LAWRENCE, Basil
(Webster)

MALDONADO, Elias
(Webster)

287743

242651

332768

353489

181806

202144

295998

158976

331016

191308

274697

320114

339105

291446
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GA - New Haven

GA - New Haven

GA - Bristol

GA - Stamford

JD - Hartford

GA - Enfield

GA - Norwalk

GA - New Haven

GA - Norwalk

GA - New Britain

GA - New Haven

GA - New Haven

JD - Fairfield

GA - New Haven
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MELTON, Joseph 332616 Release GA - Norwalk

(Webster)

ORVIS, Richard 196647 Release GA - Bristol

(Webster)

SKIDGEL, Chadwick A. 317926 Release GA - Rockville

(Webster)
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